195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
205
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

226 |

221
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

236

237
238

239

27

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 53—continued.
Roabs, Brc.—continued.

Whangarei Road Districi—continued.
Otakairangi to Riponui (£1 for £1)
Owhiwha to Whareroa (£1 for £1)
Price’s Access Road .
Puketoitor Block ..

Riponui to Hukerenut (£1 for £1)

Riponui to Marlow (£2 for £1) .

Ruakaka Bridge to One Tree Point
(£2 for £1)

Russell to Whangaruru o

Salmon’s Access (£1 for £1)

Sloane’s Sail Rock Line Road

South Road, Waipu (£2 for £1)

Tahere to Horahora . ..

Takahiwai — Marsden Pomt

Tauraroa to Omana

Titoki to Power-station (£1 for £2)

Tokatoka to Mangapai

Tutukaka to Matapouri

Waimatenui Road

Waiotira to Ararua

Waipu Gorge Road

Waipu Post-office to W(upu Gor%

Wharekohe Block

‘Whareora—Horahora (Hora,hou Pd:tdud)

Whittle’s Road (£1 for £1) ..

Worsp’s Road (£1 for £1) ..

Worsp’s Road Bridge (£2 for £1)

Alkatere Block ..

Iwitaua Road

Mangapa Road

Matangirau—Wainui

M(Lmurl to Ngaere

Nesbitt’'s Access (on (wcount)

Omaunu Block roads

Taraire to Whakaire

Taratara Road

Waiare to Okaihau

Waiare to Waipapa

Wathapa to Kahoe ..

Webber’s Access (on aceount) .

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective
works, tramways, horse-paddocks,
&e.

Supervision ..

Miscellaneous ka\ and services, In-
cluding assigtance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Whangarei

Auckland Road District—
Access Section 9, Block 1II, Coro-
mandel S.D.
Colville to Port Charles (Waikawau
to Port Charles), (£2 for £1)
Colville to Port Jackson (Paritu south-
wards section), (£333, £2 {or £1)

* Part recoverable from Unemployment Hund.

15,085+

]m Z()’Y

233
200
176%
6,000
100
100
100

119
100
200
200
240
450
2,000
1565

L,507
202
4,290*
75
1,500
3,475
500
120
200
300
4,100
3,000 |
1,800
3,980
150
100
300
HOO
100
3,800
04
200
50
200

5,000
600

, 000 ‘
300

|
486 |
|



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

