Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item			1932–33.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 53—continued.		£	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
	Whangarei Road District—continued.			
195	Otakairangi to Riponui (£1 for £1)	Whangarei	233	
196	Owhiwha to Whareroa (£1 for £1) Price's Access Road	,,	200	
$\frac{197}{198}$	Puketoitoi Block	,,	$\frac{176*}{6,000}$	
199	Riponui to Hukerenui (£1 for £1)	"	100	
200	Riponui to Marlow (£2 for £1)	,,	100	
201	Ruakaka Bridge to One Tree Point	,,	100	
202	(£2 for £1) Russell to Whangaruru		110	
$\frac{202}{203}$	Russell to Whangaruru Salmon's Access (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{119}{100}$	
$\frac{200}{204}$	Sloane's Sail Rock Line Road	"	200	
205	South Road, Waipu (£2 for £1)	,,	200	
206	Tahere to Horahora	,,	240	
207	Takahiwai – Marsden Point	,,	450	
$\frac{208}{209}$	Tauraroa to Omana Titoki to Power-station (£1 for £2)	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 2,000 \\ 155 \end{bmatrix}$	
$\frac{200}{210}$	Tokatoka to Mangapai	,,	15,085*	
211	Tutukaka to Matapouri	"	1,507	
212	Waimatenui Road	,,	202	
213	Waiotira to Ararua	,,	4,290*	
$\frac{214}{215}$	Waipu Gorge Road Waipu Post-office to Waipu Gorge	,,	75	
$\frac{215}{216}$	Warpu Post-office to Warpu Gorge Wharekohe Block	3.5	$egin{array}{c c} 1,500 & \ 3,475 & \ \end{array}$	
$\frac{217}{217}$	Whareora-Horahora (Horahora-Pataua)	"	500	
218	Whittle's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	120	
219	Worsp's Road (£1 for £1)	"	200	
$\frac{220}{221}$	Worsp's Road Bridge (£2 for £1) Akatere Block	W/h = 2 2 2 2 2 2	300	
$\frac{221}{222}$	Akatere Block Iwitaua Road	Whangaroa	$\frac{4,100}{3,000}$	
223	Mangapa Road	,,	1,800	
224	Matangirau-Wainui	,,	3,980	
225	Matauri to Ngaere	,,	150	
$\frac{226}{227}$	Nesbitt's Access (on account) Omaunu Block roads	,,	$\frac{100}{300}$	
$\frac{221}{228}$	Omaunu Block roads	"	500	
$\frac{1}{229}$	Taratara Road	,,	100	
230	Waiare to Okaihau	,,	3,800	
231	Waiare to Waipapa	2.5	94	
$\frac{232}{233}$	Waihapa to Kahoe Webber's Access (on account)	,,	$\frac{200}{50}$	
$\frac{235}{234}$	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of	"	200	
	roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective		-00	
	works, tramways, horse-paddocks,			
005	&c.		F 0/20	
$\frac{235}{236}$	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services, in-		5,000 600	
<i>2</i> 10€	cluding assistance towards the con-	• •	000	
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks,			
	&c.			
	Watal Whansani	-	101 007	
	Total—Whangarei		161,267	
				1
00=	Auckland Road District—	0 13	7 0004	
237	Access Section 9, Block III, Coro- mandel S.D.	Coromandel	1,000*	
238	Colville to Port Charles (Waikawau	İ	300	
	to Port Charles), (£2 for £1)	,,	300	
239	Colville to Port Jackson (Paritu south-	,,	486	
ĺ	wards section), (£333, £2 for £1)	!		

^{*} Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund.